03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 033
BEFORE STARTING ANY EXCAVATION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL
CALL "JULIE" AT 800-892-0123 OR 811 FOR FIELD LOCATIONS OF BURIED
ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE AND GAS FACILITIES.
(48 HOUR NOTIFICATION IS REQUIRED).
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES
THE CONTRACTOR WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO SET UP A YARD OR
FIELD OFFICE ON STATE PROPERTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
20015550 DEBRIS REMOVAL
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
Z0018600 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
Z0064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
CU YD
EACH
EACH
SO FT
UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
0013
22 22
3 3
1 1
5 I. 4 51. 4
22 22
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
F.A.P IRTE. SECTION COUNTY I TOTAL
.I
SHEET
SHEETS NO.
312 I 2019-158-1 COOK I 6 I
CONTRACT NO. 62K26
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
100
sunderlandmj
REV
P
372 2019-158-I COOK 65A
62K26
4
8
(1.2
m
)
AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION
ROAD
AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION
ROAD
AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION
ROAD
AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION
ROAD
NOTES:
BE USED IN LIEU OF THE DOUBLE HEADED ARROW (M6-4).
SIGNING AND THE WORK ZONE, A SINGLE HEADED ARROW (M6-1) SHALL
WHEN THE SIDE ROAD LIES BETWEEN THE BEGINNING OF THE MAINLINE
IN HEIGHT.
SPACING DURING DAY OPERATIONS. CONES SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 28 (710)
CONES MAY BE SUBSTITUTED FOR BARRICADES OR DRUMS AT HALF THE
     OF THE CLOSED PORTION.
     BLOCKING WITH TYPE III BARRICADES, 1/2 OF THE CROSS SECTION
     THE CLOSED PORTION OF THE MAIN ROUTE SHALL BE PROTECTED BY
     OF THE MAIN ROUTE.
     FLASHER MOUNTED ON IT APPROXIMATELY 500' (150 m) IN ADVANCE
     ONE "ROAD CONSTRUCTION AHEAD" SIGN 48 x 48 (1.2 m x 1.2 m) WITH A
AS SHOWN ON THE DRAWING AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER:
SIDE ROAD WITH A SPEED LIMIT GREATER THAN 40 MPH (60 km/h)
     THE CROSS SECTION OF THE CLOSED PORTION.
     BLOCKING WITH TYPE I, TYPE II OR TYPE III BARRICADES, 1/3 OF
     THE CLOSED PORTION OF THE MAIN ROUTE SHALL BE PROTECTED BY
     MOUNTED ON IT APPROXIMATELY 200' (60 m) IN ADVANCE OF THE MAIN ROUTE.
     ONE "ROAD CONSTRUCTION AHEAD" SIGN 36 x 36 (900x900) WITH A FLASHER
SHOWN ON THE DRAWING AND AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER:
SIDE ROAD WITH A SPEED LIMIT OF 40 MPH (60 km/h) OR LESS AS
4.
3.
    b)
    a)
2.
    b)
    a)
1.
7.
6.
5.
unless otherwise shown.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
(SEE NOTE 4)
M6-1(0) 21"X15"